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Vendor List Contact Phone Email Web Site / Notes
Anesthesia Business Consultants Mike Devlaminck 800-242-1131 x5312 mike.devlaminck@anesthesiallc.com www.anesthesiallc.com
Automated Office Systems Lisa Haldeman 516-396-5555 lisahaldeman@aosdata.com www.aosdata.com
Automated Medical systems Gale Melton 229-253-9526 edi@automedical.com
Capario / Medavant / Proxymed Frank Ojeda 800-792-5256 fojeda@capario.com
Carolina Ambulance Billing, INC Carla Byrd 843-662-2179 Carlab@cabems.com
ClaimLogic, LLC Bobby Lilich 405-942-9800 x101 payors@claimlogic.com
Claimsnet of Rhoad Island Jessica Varney 802-658-5443 claimsnet@msn.com
Clinic Pro/Creative Concepts Tami Johnson 517-351-1021 x214 tamij@clinicprosupport.com www.clinicprosupport.com
Cortex EDI Inc Galit Nachshon 800-485-5977 galit@cortexedi.com
Data Strategies Tiffany Kimball 800-875-0480 Sales@e-dsi.com
Diabco, Inc/ Healthcare Software Sol Edward Kutt 800-864-6210 asap@msn.com
eClaims Mike Christopherson 308-698-1814 enrollments@eclaims.com
eMedix Reimbursement Services / formerly 
HealthPort Patricia O'Cain 800-382-7243 pat.ocain@cgm.com www.eMedixUS.com
Emdeon Business Services 837P Customer Support 877-496-3262 www.emdeon.com
Emdeon Institutional John Worth 615-932-3499 jworth@emdeon.com www.emdeon.com
EMS Consultants Main Line 800-342-5460 www.emscltd.com
Etactics Inc Matt Cantor 330-342-0568 x1 mcantor@etacticsinc.com
ET&T Clearinghouse Help Desk 480-325-0901
First Data Govt Solutions Client Services 800-747-1374 option 2 ClientSupport@govconnect.com
Gateway EDI Main Number 800-969-3666 x3 www.gatewayedi.com
Healthcare Administration Technologies/ 
PNC Bank Patricia B. Hall 412- 644-6197 patricia.hall@pnc.com 
Healthcare Business Resources Cbiz Christine Serman 989-790-2130 www.cbizmmp.com
HCA Patient Account Services Anne Marie Hooper 615-807-8084 annemarie.hooper@hcahealthcare.com
Healthcare Computer Corp /FDS Bob Sparkman 817-531-8992 x109 bsparkman@hcc-care.com
Healthcare Synergy Kathleen 800-479-6374
Healthmaster David Cohen 313-643-3374 david.cohen@healthmaster.com
eMedix/Compugroup Medical Patricia O'Cain 800-382-7243 pat.ocain@cgm.com edi.sc@cgm.com
Horizon Software Systems Don Beck 843-757-9117
IDX Tina Felix 802-859-6760
Inmar / Prisim (Carolina Services) Connie Jones 800-846-7601 x3524 connie.jones@inmar.com
Intelleclaim, Inc Leiona Sheppard 800-763-8484 x909
XIFIN Carol  Hall 858-793-5700 ext 27 chall@xifin.com
Kids Collections Donna Mann 919-894-1772
Knight Software Ken Burgess 843662-8510 support@knightsoftware.com
Management Services Network Candace Crawford 678-467-2676 x1516 clocker@msnllc.com
MBA Software Technologies Stephanie Feilmeier 828-233-1354 stephanie.f@mba-nc.com
McKesson Software / Relay Health Kimberley Rixen 800-527-8133 option 1 Kimberley.rixen@relayhealth.com
MDS Computer Services Mariann Savilla 843-442-9151 mds@consultant.com
Med Net Physician Resources James DeLoach 706-860-2701
Med:Assure Systems Billing Corporate Office 865-693-1000
MedData / Trans Union Michael Tidd 704-998-2095 mtidd@transunion.com
Medical Claim Corp / MD Online Main Number 800-822-9916
NDC Health A Relay Health Company Amy Boekholder 563-585-4405 amy.boekholder@relayhealth.com
Net Health Claims Services Melinda Green 909-307-8503 melinda@nethealthclaimservices.com
Net-RX Michel Wilcox 866-336-3879 michel.wilcox@net-rx.com
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Optuminsight ( Ingenix) (ENS) Larry Perrymond 719-785-5284 lperrymond@enshealth.com http://www.optuminsight.com/
Office Ally Dan Waclawsky 360-450-262 x254 dan.waclawsky@officeally.com
Ortivus N. America / Tritech SW Sales Department 800-537-3927 only 837P, 835, 277 for Ambulance
Pacware Software / Brightree Kyle Foucht 916-348-8514 amy.boekholder@relayhealth.com
Per-Se Technologies / Relay Health Amy Boekholder 563-585-4405 coleen.wolfe@relayhealth.com
Physicians Technologies Fabio Mann 706-210-9990 fabio@phy-tech.com www.phy-tech.com
Practice Insight Diedre Lawson 713-333-6000 dlawson@practiceinsight.net
Practice Resource Network Carrol Roussel 615-661-8929 x115 claims@practiceresource.com
Public Consulting Group Pete Nehl 704-816-2817 PNEHL@pcgus.com www.pcgus.com
QS1 Jeff Rowland 800-845-7558 jrowland@qsi.com
RealMed enrollment 877-927-8000 edi_enrollment@realmed.com www.realmed.com
Reimbursement Technologies Kristen Meiser 800-355-2470 x5419 kristen.meiser@emsc.net
Secure Computing Systems / Mumms Linda Smith 504-525-0620 info@mumms.com www.mumms.com
Southern Pharmacy Consultants Ricky Fortune 864-967-1860 spc@charter.net
SSI Main Line 800-880-3032
Strategic Business Services Nical Patel or Paul Carak 888-270-7143
Tesia PCI Corporation (Dental only) Marc Menendez 888-201-5886 mmenendez@tesia.com www.tesia.com
TK Software Wayne Grubbs 317-228-0857 wayneg@tksoftwareinc.com  
The Consult / ECP Denise Humbert 513-557-3220 enrollment@4ecp.com
Viatrack Systems Tammy Frazier 800-426-3385 tfrazier@viatrack.com
Xactimed / Medassets Cheryl Pate 214-382-3526 cpate@medassets.com www.xactimed.com
Xifin Carol Hall 858-793-5700 x27 chall@xifin.com
Zirmed enrollment 877-494-7633 enrollment@zirmed.com www.zirmed.com 
Zoll Data Systems Erin Ford 303-801-0000 providerrelations@zolldata.com
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